BARBER
SHOPS
CONFECTIONERIES
AND BAKERIES
CAR
WORKSHOPS
AND
OTHERS

HOW THE OZONE
 PROCESS IN STERILIZED ROOMS
LOOKS LIKE
MODEL
RECOMMENDED
STERILIZED CUBIC
CAPACITY
(in ozonization
mode) [m3]
MAXIMUM
STERILIZED CUBIC
CAPACITY
(in ozonization
mode) [m3]
STERYLIS
VS-450 450 3,400
STERYLIS
VS-600 600 5,000
STERYLIS
VS-900 900 6,800
STERYLIS
VS-1200 1200 10,000
STERYLIS
VS-1500 1500 11500
STERYLIS
VS-1800 1800 13500
Application range
in sterilization mode (O3)
Chart of ozone sterilization time depending
on the volume of the room to be sterilized